
GB 0085 DD/575 


Hammersmith and Fulham Archives and Local 

History Centre 


This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National 

Register of Archives digitisation project 


NRA 25559 


The National Archives 



ACCESSIONOTMBSRl57D 

SuORT TITLE: Records of 1st Fulham Company, The Boys Brigade 
REFERENCEi W575/1-13 
PROVENANCE: Donated by Mr. Douglas Wilson, Lrigade HouseJ Parsons 

/ M fOOT Green, B.W.6, September 1982 

Ref. 
DD/575/ 

1 

2 

3 

4 


5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Bate 


29 June 1934

28 Sep. 1934 

3 Sep. 1937

6 Apr. 1944 

9 Apr. 1944

1 July 1945 

5 Sep. 1934 

20 Nov. 1936 

12 Apr. 1923

9 Dec 1936 

5 Apr. 1940

23 Jan. 1944 

9 Oct. 1929

16 Jan. 1942 

I93O-I935 

1941-1945 

1945-1947 

1952, 1955, 

1956, 1971 

Description 


CorapanJ? log book 


Company log book 


Company log book. With a couple of notes 
at the back dated 15 Nov. 1971 & 

Sep. 1976 

Minutes of 1.0*0. *a meetings 

Minutes of Officers' and General Council 

meetings 


I Unites of Officers' meetings 


Minute book of 'B* Group, West London 


Battalion 


"Jcrap book of cuttings about 1st Fulham Coy., 


mostly taken from Ploys'1 DJriflade] Notes 


Binder of programmes for the Annual 
Inspections & Displays of 1st Fulham Coy. 
1943 programme contains 2 telegrams 
congratulating 1st Falham Coy. on its 
21st birthday. Also programme for the 
Diamond Jubilee [of the Boys' Brigade] 
Inspection of the 'L* Group, West London 
Battalion [which included 1st Fulham Coy.] 
1943t and annual inspection of the 6th East 
Surrey Cey., 1953 



Ref. 


DD/575/ 

10 


11 


12 


13 


Bate 

29 June 1923 

29 May 1924 

25 May 1925 

Dec. 1934 

Description 


Annual inspection report 


Annual inspection report 


Annual inspection report 


The Backbone Vol.1 No. 2 


Magazine of 1st Fulham Coy. 


