Hammersmith and Fulham Archives and Local History Centre

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 25559



HAMMERSMITH ARCHIVES DEPARTMENT

ACCESSION NUMBER: 575

SHORT TITLE;

Records of 1st Fulham Company, The Boys Brigade

25559

REFERENCE:

DD/575/1-13

PROVENANCE:

Donated by Mr. Douglas Wilson, Brigade House, Parsons Charles

NATIONAL RECIPTER

- - JAN 1983

Green, S.W.6, September 1982

Ref. DD/575/	Date	Description
1	29 June 1934-	Company log book
	28 Sep. 1934	
2	3 Sep. 1937- 6 Apr. 1944	Company log book
3	9 Apr. 1944-	Company log book. With a couple of notes
	1 July 1945	at the back dated 15 Nov. 1971 &
		Sep. 1976
4	5 Sep. 1934 -	Minutes of N.C.O.'s meetings
	20 Nov. 1936	
5	12 Apr. 1923-	Minutes of Officers' and General Council
	9 Dec. 1936	meetings
6	5 Apr. 1940-	Minates of Officers' meetings
	23 Jan. 1944	
7	9 Oct. 1929-	Minute book of 'D' Group, West London
	16 Jan. 1942	Battalion
8	1930–1935	Scrap book of cuttings about 1st Fulham Coy., mostly taken from B[oys*] B[rigade] Notes
9	1941–1943	Binder of programmes for the Annual
	1945-1947	Inspections & Displays of 1st Fulham Coy.
	1952, 1955,	1943 programme contains 2 telegrams
	1956, 1971	congratulating 1st Fulham Coy. on its
		21st birthday. Also programme for the Diamond Jubilee [of the Boys' Brigade]
		Inspection of the 'D' Group, West London
		Battalion [which included 1st Fulham Coy.]
		1943, and annual inspection of the 6th East Surrey Coy, 1953

Ref. DD/575/	Date	Description
10	29 June 1923	Annual inspection report
11	29 May 1924	Annual inspection report
12	25 May 1925	Annual inspection report
13	Dec. 1934	The Backbone Vol.1 No. 2 Magazine of 1st Fulham Coy.